
Participant name Age Gender Bib Number FINISH TIME OVERALL RANK
Morgan, James 36 MALE 242 0:50:12 1

Dunford, Jonathan 54 MALE 292 0:50:30 2

Perallon, Robert 52 MALE 247 0:51:10 3

Morales, Cecilia 29 FEMALE 153 0:51:43 4

Rioux, Betty 41 FEMALE 254 0:52:15 5

Ahmed, Syed 44 MALE 296 0:52:32 6

Haueter, Charlie 36 MALE 220 0:53:48 7

Miller, Dennis 66 MALE 241 0:55:06 8

Carrier III, Hoyt 33 MALE 195 0:55:29 9

Giddings, Benjamin 36 MALE 214 0:56:09 10

Gonzalez, Jose 49 MALE 152 0:56:32 11

Nordquist, Dalton 13 MALE 286 0:56:45 12

Baker, Chris 48 MALE 180 0:57:10 13

Tamecki, Angela 38 FEMALE 269 0:57:39 14

Grey, Jasmine 20 FEMALE 288 0:57:43 15

Jones, Lewis 37 MALE 227 0:58:21 16

Daly, Bill 49 MALE 201 0:58:56 17

Light, Don 44 MALE 232 0:59:17 18

McChesney , Anthony 44 MALE 237 0:59:39 19

Fretsam, Bob 56 MALE 290 0:59:42 20

Carmouche, Kellar 32 FEMALE 194 0:59:42 21

Parisi, Nicole 33 FEMALE 293 0:59:50 22

Fretsam, Desiree 19 FEMALE 291 0:59:51 23

Peterson, Anna 27 FEMALE 249 1:00:31 24

Teague, William 39 MALE 271 1:01:07 25

Carlisle, Emily 27 FEMALE 192 1:01:11 26

Tolsma, Stephen 33 MALE 275 1:01:35 27

Kokotek, Jesse 36 MALE 229 1:01:45 28

Portier, Andrea 24 FEMALE 252 1:01:55 29

Jendrucko, Jason 32 MALE 225 1:02:02 30

Bardecki, Michael 50 MALE 183 1:02:07 31

Hanes, Chris 35 MALE 217 1:02:13 32

Veilleux, Michelle 45 FEMALE 294 1:02:34 33

Hubany, Gina 37 FEMALE 223 1:02:54 34

Wells, Lizzy 20 FEMALE 280 1:02:55 35

Phillips, Lesa 39 FEMALE 250 1:03:01 36

Macallum, Jim 43 MALE 234 1:03:03 37

Wight, Doug 64 MALE 298 1:03:04 38

Jendrucko, Lori 41 FEMALE 226 1:03:13 39

Dandrow, Keegan 10 MALE 204 1:03:17 40

Dandrow, Brandon 37 MALE 203 1:03:20 41

Sparrow, Glenda 38 FEMALE 266 1:03:40 42

Bean, Sophie 26 FEMALE 184 1:03:43 43

Harrison, Victoria 38 FEMALE 219 1:04:11 44

Baldwin, Jessica 34 FEMALE 182 1:04:33 45



Polk, Lisa 42 FEMALE 251 1:04:34 46

Slifer, Theresa 66 FEMALE 263 1:04:46 47

Campbell, Casey 28 FEMALE 189 1:05:03 48

Farrulla, Ariana 25 FEMALE 209 1:05:07 49

Farrulla, Angeles 27 FEMALE 300 1:05:08 50

Degon, Caroline 36 FEMALE 289 1:05:59 51

Hunt, Michelle 27 FEMALE 287 1:06:06 52

Chin, Christina 24 FEMALE 198 1:06:10 53

Daly, Erin 44 FEMALE 202 1:06:16 54

Walton, Joe 29 MALE 279 1:06:50 55

Baker , Holly 33 FEMALE 178 1:07:24 56

Forrest, Bonnie 33 FEMALE 212 1:07:24 57

Wininger, Mandy 27 FEMALE 283 1:07:24 58

Baker, Zack 12 MALE 181 1:07:25 59

Light, Aislynn 18 FEMALE 231 1:07:34 60

Campbell, Stevie 28 FEMALE 190 1:09:08 61

Rozin, Sharna 50 FEMALE 258 1:09:38 62

Slocum, Bill 58 MALE 110 1:09:38 63

Canna, Leah 12 FEMALE 191 1:09:46 64

Baker, Aviva 42 FEMALE 179 1:09:47 65

Tomes, Brooke 28 FEMALE 276 1:09:54 66

Bennett, Lauren 24 FEMALE 185 1:10:59 67

Slifer, Jack 67 MALE 262 1:11:21 68

Neely, Kazuko 44 FEMALE 244 1:12:35 69

Glover, Elissa 31 FEMALE 215 1:12:37 70

Shuster, Dana 38 FEMALE 260 1:13:14 71

Shuster, Vicki 34 FEMALE 261 1:13:14 72

Edgemon, Mathew 32 MALE 208 1:13:23 73

Tobin, Kristen 55 FEMALE 274 1:13:23 74

Morales, Caraceida 23 FEMALE 299 1:13:23 75

Jones, Nicole 36 FEMALE 228 1:14:32 76

Harrison, Daniel 13 MALE 218 1:14:42 77

Trionfi, Jesse 27 FEMALE 277 1:14:42 78

Trionfi, GT 16 MALE 295 1:14:42 79

Seiden, Todd 43 MALE 297 1:14:50 80

White, Susanne 43 FEMALE 281 1:14:54 81

Martin, Joseph 32 MALE 236 1:15:01 82

Figueroa, Ida 33 FEMALE 211 1:16:08 83

Allman, karen 67 FEMALE 175 1:16:14 84

Meyer, Christopher 28 MALE 239 1:16:24 85

Meyer, Brooke 28 FEMALE 238 1:16:26 86

Smith, Bonnie 61 FEMALE 264 1:16:37 87

Smith, Mary 48 FEMALE 265 1:16:44 88

Brudnyak, Amy 36 FEMALE 188 1:16:45 89

Ferreira, Jennifer 39 FEMALE 210 1:17:16 90

Yingling, Michelle 42 FEMALE 285 1:17:16 91

Taylor, Meredith 33 FEMALE 270 1:17:55 92



Rose, Wendy 46 FEMALE 257 1:19:08 93

Temming, Shannon 36 FEMALE 272 1:19:24 94

Lin, Henry 41 MALE 233 1:20:07 95

Carmouche, Adrienne 35 FEMALE 193 1:20:34 96

Miller, Brenda 62 FEMALE 240 1:20:43 97

Parker, Jenny 32 FEMALE 246 1:20:44 98

Doan, John 29 MALE 205 1:20:45 99

Suarez, David 47 MALE 268 1:21:36 100

Peters, Dawn 49 FEMALE 248 1:21:54 101

Russell, Teri 43 FEMALE 259 1:21:55 102

Conway, Karla 47 FEMALE 200 1:23:41 103

Sprockett, Michele 49 FEMALE 267 1:23:41 104

Roder, Laurie 44 FEMALE 255 1:24:18 105

Schnaus, Annie 26 FEMALE 105 1:25:32 106

Rosario, Fralia 31 FEMALE 256 1:25:37 107

Muth, Liesel 58 FEMALE 243 1:26:31 108

Manitaras, James 74 MALE 235 1:26:57 109

Humphrey, Joe 35 MALE 224 1:33:21 110

Powers, Bonita 72 FEMALE 253 1:36:10 111

Kelly, Sheery 68 FEMALE 61 2:04:34 112

Marino, Nancy 65 FEMALE 81 2:04:35 113

Anderson, Richelle 28 FEMALE 176 DNS

Bailey, Wendy 34 FEMALE 177 DNS

Beswick, Veronica 36 FEMALE 186 DNS

Binder, Amy 40 FEMALE 187 DNS

Castleman, Nathan 39 MALE 196 DNS

Chaney, Angie 38 FEMALE 197 DNS

Cline, Donna 49 FEMALE 199 DNS

Dunn, Melissa 36 FEMALE 206 DNS

Dunn, Michael 40 MALE 207 DNS

Freeman, Nanette 65 FEMALE 213 DNS

Henriksen, Tammy 37 FEMALE 221 DNS

Hoelz-Datko, Amanda 28 FEMALE 222 DNS

Korn, Michelle 21 FEMALE 230 DNS

Neiman, Hilary 38 FEMALE 245 DNS

Thomas, Joelle 45 FEMALE 273 DNS

Valdez, Nalany 27 FEMALE 278 DNS

Wilmot, Ginese 31 FEMALE 282 DNS

wright, kathleen 57 FEMALE 284 DNS



Participant name Age Gender Bib Number FINISH TIME AGE GROUP RANK

Fretsam, Desiree 19 FEMALE 291 0:59:51 1

Light, Aislynn 18 FEMALE 231 1:07:34 2

Canna, Leah 12 FEMALE 191 1:09:46 3

Morales, Cecilia 29 FEMALE 153 0:51:43 1

Grey, Jasmine 20 FEMALE 288 0:57:43 2

Peterson, Anna 27 FEMALE 249 1:00:31 3

Carlisle, Emily 27 FEMALE 192 1:01:11 4

Portier, Andrea 24 FEMALE 252 1:01:55 5

Wells, Lizzy 20 FEMALE 280 1:02:55 6

Bean, Sophie 26 FEMALE 184 1:03:43 7

Campbell, Casey 28 FEMALE 189 1:05:03 8

Farrulla, Ariana 25 FEMALE 209 1:05:07 9

Farrulla, Angeles 27 FEMALE 300 1:05:08 10

Hunt, Michelle 27 FEMALE 287 1:06:06 11

Chin, Christina 24 FEMALE 198 1:06:10 12

Wininger, Mandy 27 FEMALE 283 1:07:24 13

Campbell, Stevie 28 FEMALE 190 1:09:08 14

Tomes, Brooke 28 FEMALE 276 1:09:54 15

Bennett, Lauren 24 FEMALE 185 1:10:59 16

Morales, Caraceida 23 FEMALE 299 1:13:23 17

Trionfi, Jesse 27 FEMALE 277 1:14:42 18

Meyer, Brooke 28 FEMALE 238 1:16:26 19

Schnaus, Annie 26 FEMALE 105 1:25:32 20

Tamecki, Angela 38 FEMALE 269 0:57:39 1

Carmouche, Kellar 32 FEMALE 194 0:59:42 2

Parisi, Nicole 33 FEMALE 293 0:59:50 3

Hubany, Gina 37 FEMALE 223 1:02:54 4

Phillips, Lesa 39 FEMALE 250 1:03:01 5

Sparrow, Glenda 38 FEMALE 266 1:03:40 6

Harrison, Victoria 38 FEMALE 219 1:04:11 7

Baldwin, Jessica 34 FEMALE 182 1:04:33 8

Degon, Caroline 36 FEMALE 289 1:05:59 9

Baker , Holly 33 FEMALE 178 1:07:24 10

Forrest, Bonnie 33 FEMALE 212 1:07:24 11

Glover, Elissa 31 FEMALE 215 1:12:37 12

Shuster, Vicki 34 FEMALE 261 1:13:14 13

Shuster, Dana 38 FEMALE 260 1:13:14 14

Jones, Nicole 36 FEMALE 228 1:14:32 15

Figueroa, Ida 33 FEMALE 211 1:16:08 16

Brudnyak, Amy 36 FEMALE 188 1:16:45 17

Ferreira, Jennifer 39 FEMALE 210 1:17:16 18



Taylor, Meredith 33 FEMALE 270 1:17:55 19

Temming, Shannon 36 FEMALE 272 1:19:24 20

Carmouche, Adrienne 35 FEMALE 193 1:20:34 21

Parker, Jenny 32 FEMALE 246 1:20:44 22

Rosario, Fralia 31 FEMALE 256 1:25:37 23

Rioux, Betty 41 FEMALE 254 0:52:15 1

Veilleux, Michelle 45 FEMALE 294 1:02:34 2

Jendrucko, Lori 41 FEMALE 226 1:03:13 3

Polk, Lisa 42 FEMALE 251 1:04:34 4

Daly, Erin 44 FEMALE 202 1:06:16 5

Baker, Aviva 42 FEMALE 179 1:09:47 6

Neely, Kazuko 44 FEMALE 244 1:12:35 7

White, Susanne 43 FEMALE 281 1:14:54 8

Smith, Mary 48 FEMALE 265 1:16:44 9

Yingling, Michelle 42 FEMALE 285 1:17:16 10

Rose, Wendy 46 FEMALE 257 1:19:08 11

Peters, Dawn 49 FEMALE 248 1:21:54 12

Russell, Teri 43 FEMALE 259 1:21:55 13

Conway, Karla 47 FEMALE 200 1:23:41 14

Sprockett, Michele 49 FEMALE 267 1:23:41 15

Roder, Laurie 44 FEMALE 255 1:24:18 16

Rozin, Sharna 50 FEMALE 258 1:09:38 1

Tobin, Kristen 55 FEMALE 274 1:13:23 2

Muth, Liesel 58 FEMALE 243 1:26:31 3

Slifer, Theresa 66 FEMALE 263 1:04:46 1

Allman, karen 67 FEMALE 175 1:16:14 2

Smith, Bonnie 61 FEMALE 264 1:16:37 3

Miller, Brenda 62 FEMALE 240 1:20:43 4

Kelly, Sheery 68 FEMALE 61 2:04:34 5

Marino, Nancy 65 FEMALE 81 2:04:35 6

Powers, Bonita 72 FEMALE 253 1:36:10 1

Nordquist, Dalton 13 MALE 286 0:56:45 1

Dandrow, Keegan 10 MALE 204 1:03:17 2

Baker, Zack 12 MALE 181 1:07:25 3

Harrison, Daniel 13 MALE 218 1:14:42 4

Trionfi, GT 16 MALE 295 1:14:42 5



Walton, Joe 29 MALE 279 1:06:50 1

Meyer, Christopher 28 MALE 239 1:16:24 2

Doan, John 29 MALE 205 1:20:45 3

Morgan, James 36 MALE 242 0:50:12 1

Haueter, Charlie 36 MALE 220 0:53:48 2

Carrier III, Hoyt 33 MALE 195 0:55:29 3

Giddings, Benjamin 36 MALE 214 0:56:09 4

Jones, Lewis 37 MALE 227 0:58:21 5

Teague, William 39 MALE 271 1:01:07 6

Tolsma, Stephen 33 MALE 275 1:01:35 7

Kokotek, Jesse 36 MALE 229 1:01:45 8

Jendrucko, Jason 32 MALE 225 1:02:02 9

Hanes, Chris 35 MALE 217 1:02:13 10

Dandrow, Brandon 37 MALE 203 1:03:20 11

Edgemon, Mathew 32 MALE 208 1:13:23 12

Martin, Joseph 32 MALE 236 1:15:01 13

Humphrey, Joe 35 MALE 224 1:33:21 14

Ahmed, Syed 44 MALE 296 0:52:32 1

Gonzalez, Jose 49 MALE 152 0:56:32 2

Baker, Chris 48 MALE 180 0:57:10 3

Daly, Bill 49 MALE 201 0:58:56 4

Light, Don 44 MALE 232 0:59:17 5

McChesney , Anthony 44 MALE 237 0:59:39 6

Macallum, Jim 43 MALE 234 1:03:03 7

Seiden, Todd 43 MALE 297 1:14:50 8

Lin, Henry 41 MALE 233 1:20:07 9

Suarez, David 47 MALE 268 1:21:36 10

Dunford, Jonathan 54 MALE 292 0:50:30 1

Perallon, Robert 52 MALE 247 0:51:10 2

Fretsam, Bob 56 MALE 290 0:59:42 3

Bardecki, Michael 50 MALE 183 1:02:07 4

Slocum, Bill 58 MALE 110 1:09:38 5

Miller, Dennis 66 MALE 241 0:55:06 1

Wight, Doug 64 MALE 298 1:03:04 2

Slifer, Jack 67 MALE 262 1:11:21 3



Manitaras, James 74 MALE 235 1:26:57 1


